EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
55
RoHS
Compliant
PHE844
• Emi suppressor, class x1, metallized polypropylene

R
=250 VAC)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MARKING
• RIFA
• RIFA article code
• Rated capacitance
• Capacitance tolerance code
• Rated voltage
• X1
• Approval marks
• Manufacturing date code
• IEC climatic category
• Passive flammability class
PhE844
lEad sPacinG 22.5 mm
0.10 D14 8.0   16.0   26.0 3.2 100 PHE844RD6100MR06L2
0.15 D15 9.0 18.5 26.0 2.6 100 PHE844RD6150MR06L2
0.22 D16 11.0 21.5 26.0 2.1 100 PHE844RD6220MR06L2
0.33 D20 13.5 23.0 26.0 1.8 100 PHE844RD6330MR06L2
0.47 D19 15.5 24.5 26.0 1.5 100 PHE844RD6470MR06L2
lEad sPacinG 27.5 mm
0.22 F11 10.5 20.5 31.5 2.2 100 PHE844RF6220MR06L2
0.33 F03 13.5 23.0 31.5 1.7 100 PHE844RF6330MR06L2
0.47 F13 14.5 24.5 31.5 1.4 100 PHE844RF6470MR06L2
0.68 F14 17.5 28.0 31.5 1.1 100 PHE844RF6680MR06L2
1.0 F16 21.0 30.0 31.5 1.0 100 PHE844RF7100MR06L2
lEad sPacinG 37.5 mm
0.47 R05 13.0 24.0 41.0 1.3 100 PHE844RR6470MR06L2
0.68 R05 13.0 24.0 41.0 1.1 100 PHE844RR6680MR06L2
1.0 R04 15.0 26.0 41.0 0.92 100 PHE844RR7100MR06L2
1.5 R03 19.0 36.0 41.0 0.74 100 PHE844RR7150MR06L2
2.2 R06 21.0 38.0 41.0 0.60 100 PHE844RR7220MR06L2
The article code for the standard part is given in the article table.
For other options, see page 11.
capaci- Box max dimensions  max
tance code in mm  f